COURSE

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

CSD

110-0

301-0

302-0

320-0

207-0

305-0

306-0

310-0

318-0

392-0

395-0

108-0

319-0

332-0

334-0

342-0

369-0

369-0

COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS

2021-2022 COURSE SCHEDULE

TITLE

Intro to Hearing & Speech Acoustics

Anatomy & Physiology of Vocal Mechanism

A & P of the Peripheral Hearing Mechanism
Introto S, L, L and their Disorders

Seminar in CSD

Phonetics

Psychoacoustics

Biological Foundations of Speech & Music

Intro to Audiology

Lang Development & Usage

Cognitive Neuroscience of Human Communication
Sound and Communication Health

Aural Rehabilitation

Clinical Assisting in SLP

Delivery Systems in SLP

Lang & Cognition in Atypical Development

Special Topics in CSD: Cultural and Linguistic Diversity

Special Topics in CSD: African-American English

QUARTER
Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

Spring



