## COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS 2021-2022 COURSE SCHEDULE

COURSE	TITLE	QUARTER
CSD 110-0	Intro to Hearing & Speech Acoustics	Fall
CSD 301-0	Anatomy & Physiology of Vocal Mechanism	Fall
CSD 302-0	A & P of the Peripheral Hearing Mechanism	Fall
CSD 320-0	Intro to S, L, L and their Disorders	Fall
CSD 207-0	Seminar in CSD	Winter
CSD 305-0	Phonetics	Winter
CSD 306-0	Psychoacoustics	Winter
CSD 310-0	Biological Foundations of Speech & Music	Winter
CSD 318-0	Intro to Audiology	Winter
CSD 392-0	Lang Development & Usage	Winter
CSD 395-0	Cognitive Neuroscience of Human Communication	Winter
CSD 108-0	Sound and Communication Health	Spring
CSD 319-0	Aural Rehabilitation	Spring
CSD 332-0	Clinical Assisting in SLP	Spring
CSD 334-0	Delivery Systems in SLP	Spring
CSD 342-0	Lang & Cognition in Atypical Development	Spring
CSD 369-0	Special Topics in CSD: Cultural and Linguistic Diversity	Spring
CSD 369-0	Special Topics in CSD: African-American English	Spring